• Constant voltage
 non-dimmable drivers for
12V, 24V and 48V LED
applications
• Thermal, short circuit and
overload protection
LED Drivers
Constant Voltage Non-Dimmable
Constant Voltage 12V
Constant Voltage 24V / 48V
AD30W/12V AD75W/12V
ADK60W/24VADK15W/24V
12V
24V
48V
A = Length    B = Height    C = Width
IP20
ADK120W/24V
ADK75W/48V
Code Description  A B C
AD30W/12V 30W  166 24 52
AD75W/12V 75W  180 30 52
ADK15W/24V 15W  123 45 19
ADK60W/24V 60W  180 52 36
ADK120W/24V 120W  300 40 30
ADK75W/48V 75W  180 52 30
150
Warrington:  +44 (0) 1942 433333
Belfast:    +44 (0) 2890 773750
ACLED/90

metres
IP20
• ACLED/AMP/TOUCH
 RGB Amplifier (Repeater)
for use with
ACLED/RC/TOUCH.
Repeater(s) can be
added to synchronise
larger installations
(one per 5 metre
length required)
Link Lead Connection
Adder Accessories
Accessories
Code Lamp Description
ACLED/90B  90° Bend
ACLED/90/FB  90° Flat Bend
ACLED/TC  T Connector
ACLED/XC  X Connector
ACLED100/LL  100mm Link Lead (White and RGB)
ACLED500/LL  500mm Link Lead (White and RGB)
ACLED1000/LL  1000mm Link Lead (White and RGB)
ACLED/ML  1000mm Mains Lead
ACLED/ML/RGB  1000mm Mains Lead RGB
ACLED/RC/TOUCH  Touch RGB RF Remote Control
ACLED/AMP/TOUCH Touch RGB Amplifier (Repeater)